
8ft oTM gUTR?? vit'Wl TT^^T
SHRI LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY 

( «hc?l^ / Central University)

, "if B-4 Qutab Institutional Area New Delhi-110016^t-4,
Tel:+9l-l 1-46060567/568 1-46060577 www.slbsrsv.ac.in

^.7(514) / cTT.^.^TT.^T.TT.f^ / / 2020.21J? <^~ f^Tf^Date : 2'2_05.2020 ^o)

i^ri^r armour ^ i/notice inviting tender

Pi^lcifea ^ eft. fY. fct. ^ vjRia ^ft Hvjflqjo ^^Rt/f^?tw ^vlRi-yl ^ ^ ^7 PiR<;i4 3ihT5io ^?t

vmft t / Sealed item rate tenders are invited for the under mentioned work from the approved and 
eligible CPWD contractors / specialized agencies.________• ________ ______________ 1________

ai^HiPla 
ei mo (^.) 

Estimated 
cost (INR)

Pi^iRo ^e<t>

Cp.)
Time

Allowed
Earnest

Money(INR)
Tender
Fee(INR)

Name of WorkN.l.T No.

fct^clfcTEJTelil 120 f^TT cftcT? 
wfrlf^'l ST^RTT TRf3

cJ7T • elJlldK TfcTTeR, cJlf^cp SFJKT11! 
tjcf cZTTW cf^T 1
Round "O" clock running, operation 
and
maintenance contract of 120 KLD 
fab type sewage treatment plant of 
the University.

365 (rfM W~
^T3) f^T / 
365 Days 

(rfR cr^ ?Tcp

/
extendable 

upto 03 years

12,03,746/ 
- ^ / Only

03/2020 
—21 /cTl. 
W.Tf.icl. 
/ft.f^.f^r.

1000/-
^TTS/Only
(anwfei^)/

(Non-
Refundable)

24,075/- ^ 
/ Only

comprehensive annual

1. SfTcjcjd PTRT 45t affcT1? tjcf 
The last date & time of receipt of applications

2. Plfckl cp'<'i 4?T 3ffrR 
Last date & time of issue of Tender

3. Pffcki uPTf 47^ 4>t 3ffcT4 fctf^T ^
Last date & time of Submission of Tenders

4. Wtcff^4 TFRI 
Date & time of opening of Technical Bids

5. fitrhn «fYcft ulT^ fcTPl T4 'fFRT ' • '

Date & time of opening of Financial Bids

6. :£Rl^? WT W/'FlWRt- vFTT 7^ 4> -<nq $ 3PJ^TcI ^47 ,^RT ’ft cflcl 4?I^ Tl^T TTRfcT

fckalcisjiciii.'c^ :rFFi yTT^:f^n nutr ^Pwfl ^4. ?tTThe'Earnest money should be deposited along
‘ with the tender'in the form' of Demand Draft/FDR of a’ Scheduled bank issued in favor of "Shri Lai Bahadur 
Shastri National Sanskrit University" Payable at New Delhi.

7. Ml^dl 34^4'47 3TT^^T Rl 3Tf^y*1lRld 47^ TJcT ^cTT 477 7R5TT, 471^^4^ 'HRI'^PRi ^4 4/441^1

714^ PpFf ^ RtifRfTT^I (f>] MHi0! 4^, 7^47?! TITcTT TRRTT, t47 fclq^^i cfeTT cTt. Pf. f^. 47T Hvilcn\;u| JTRFT 4^

^4T7f fcrFJ I Trcf TfTtT 4T4t 4 fcjTTf TFfH 47r5 47T TFTFFl Mdl ul 4^ vft Rh’41 7R4>T^/3T^7r747Tft 
fcFmft/7417477 TTWR# TISFf 3lPr47Tft IfRT \4T^t f^74T RTTT rf) TTcf Tjft f^5 \J47l44 'bfcvlRgd 47T7f 4?T 3l^4lPd cIMId 
47t 4Ff 7i 4rq 806/o ^ ^47 4>T7} 7JT 60% -^4 ^ 47T7ft o[ST4I 40% 'JJyTT 7^ cfR 4717# 471 I 7:^ 4?^ 34^447

4717]^lcfr 4>T 7TT84 y^d 477% % 31714’4 ?<clT I? cfl ^\T7pT aif^cR f%4T 47t^ q>|yui 441% f%777T 477 f%7JT 4rr%Til ; 
Eligibility criteria: Applicants must submit along with their application self-attested copies of necessary 
proof of their, GST Number, Copy of Registration Certificate of E.S.I. & E.P.F., Permanent Account Number, 
Bank Details, Copy of Registration Certificate of CPWD (for registered contractors), Copy of proof of 
carrying out similar works executed by them during the last seven years, like completion certificate 
issued by the government / semi-government departments / Autonomous bodies. One work of not less 
than 80%, two works of not less than 60% or three works of not less than 40% of the Estimated Cost for 
above mentioned work. In case an applicant fails to attach the above documentary evidence, his/her 
application will be rejected without assigning any reason thereof.

15.06.2020 (^0) 4% 31471^4 4.00 4\jT cT47/ 
up to 4.00 P.M.
16.06.2020 (^0) 4% SFRT^T 4.00 47% 447/ 
up to 4.00 P.M.
19.06.2020 (#0) 4% 3.00 47% 44>/
up to 3.00 P.M.
19.06.2020 $0) 4% 3)471^4 3.30 47% ■%/ 
at 3.30 P.M.
25.06.2020 (to) 4% 31471^4 3.30 47% 7%/ 
at 3.30 P.M.

<p+i7i:/continues

http://www.slbsrsv.ac.in


-2-

r1

8. fc^citoTcTO ^ trra ifr f^rr ^
reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reason.

9. f^rf^TTera <£> mn ’ft fftfcRT ITRT W^vl Tift ^tft ^ 'ft 'JvTft ^ 3?%SFR ;gftltrT
tl The .University reserves the right to verify the particulars furnished by the applicants independently 
and confidentially.

10. Ta 3n1^ ft feP? ^RTT ft ^ ftt ftft / For further details i.e. corrigendum etc.
please see the websites: htto://www.slbsrsv.ac.in & www.eprocure.oov.in.

3?rrft Pi'^'W cfr?ft cfTT arj^fcpR ^ftaTcT 11 The UniversitycHKU|

\

Imb
^Kld/REG^■/REGISTRAR

( ■

y.'- ■:

■■r.,.v;
• ■ '5

i

s, ; .
A-.

r .

i‘
\ ?

i

f

\

http://www.slbsrsv.ac.in
http://www.eprocure.oov.in

